
WEEK

Date Apr.16

WEEK 39 INDUCTION DAY /NEW SESSION BEGINS
Orientation Day and Subject Selection for new admissions Grade IX and X commences                                                     

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Subject orientation and Subject Selection for GradeIX continues

Wednesday, April 13, 2016 Subject orientation and Subject Selection for GradeIX  concludes

Thursday, April 14, 2016 Regular Classes for grade 9 commences

Friday, April 15, 2016 RAM NAVMI - HOLIDAY

Sunday, April 17, 2016

WEEK 40 Monday, April 18, 2016

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 Volley Ball Match commences: LRP-Jinas Panicker

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 Basket Ball Clinic :To be attended by all those students who have been registered for  PE  IGCSE subject.

Thursday, April 21, 2016

Awareness on  Substance abuse  :By Dr Ali Zamir Khan Consultant Thoracic Surgeon, Madanta,                                                      Volley 

Ball match concludes :LRP-Jinas Panicker                                                                                                                                                    Soccer 

Clinic :To be attended by all those students who have been registered for  PE  IGCSE subject. :LRP:Amit Chand

Friday, April 22, 2016

Saturday, April 23, 2016

Sunday, April 24, 2016

WEEK 41 Monday, April 25, 2016

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 IGCSE June 2016 Grade 10 Final Board Exam commences

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Thursday, April 28, 2016 HOP's Meeting with DP's , Dean of Boarding  and IGCSE staff  8:55-9:45

Thursday, April 28, 2016

Friday, April 29, 2016

Aqua Aerobics Clinic :To be attended by all those students who have been registered for  PE  IGCSE subject.LRP:Anandita Jain

Saturday, April 30, 2016

Week Date Mai.16
Sunday, May 01, 2016

WEEK 42 Monday, May 02, 2016  Yoga Clinic :To be attended by all those students who have been registered for  PE  IGCSE subject.:LRP-Jasoda Rawat

Tuesday, May 03, 2016 HOP's Meeting with DP's , Dean of Boarding  and IGCSE staff  8:55-9:45

Wednesday, May 04, 2016

Thursday, May 05, 2016  Inter House Cricket Match: LRP-Puru

Thursday, May 05, 2016 Celebration of Labour Day

Friday, May 06, 2016

Monday,April 11,2016
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Saturday, May 07, 2016

Sunday, May 08, 2016

WEEK 43 Monday, May 09, 2016 Inter House Table Tennis  Match commences :LRP-Arun Verma

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 Inter House Table Tennis  Match continues :LRP-Arun Verma

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 Idea Bin'-Interhouse competetion based on social thinking :LRP Mafhuvi Taneja and Manjula Teotia

Thursday, May 12, 2016 Inter House Table Tennis  Match continues:LRP-Arun Verma

Friday, May 13, 2016 Inter House Table Tennis  Match concludes:LRP-Arun Verma

Saturday, May 14, 2016

Sunday, May 15, 2016

Assessment 1 : Grade 10-Economics Group 2/Business Studies Group  2/Comp Science/Geography

WEEK 44 Assessment 1 : Grade 9-Economics Group 2/Business Studies Group  2/Comp Science/Global Perspectives/Art & Design

Assessment 1 : Grade 10-International Math and Extended math all groups

Assessment 1 : Grade 9-English Literature all groups /ESL

Assessment 1 : Grade 10-English Literature all groups /ESL

Assessment 1 : Grade 9-International Math and Extended math all groups

Assessment 1 : Grade 10- English Language Group 1 /ESL  Listening

Assessment 1 : Grade 9-French/German/Spanish/Hindi 1/Hindi 2

Inter House Water Polo: LRP-Ramesh Karwasar

Assessment 1 : Grade 10- French/German/Spanish/Hindi 1/Hindi 2

Assessment 1 :Physics group 2 , Group 4/Chemistry Group 2/Biology Group  2/History

Final submission-''Marketing Mix- A research based activity'' LRP: Anandita Jain &Asha Yadav

Saturday, May 21, 2016

Sunday, May 22, 2016

Assessment 1 : Grade 10- Physics Group1 /Chemistry Group1/Biology Group1 /EVM Group1/Art &Design

WEEK 45
Assessment 1 : Grade 9- Grade 9-Physics Group 3/Chemistry Group 3/EVM Group 2 / Bus Studies Group 3/ICT Group 2

HOP's Meeting with DP's , Dean of Boarding  and IGCSE staff  8:55-9:45

Assessment 1 : Grade 10- Physics Group 3/Chemistry Group 3/EVM Group 2 / Bus Studies Group 3/ICT Group 2

Assessment 1 : Grade 9-English Language Group 1 /ESL  Listening

Assessment 1 : Grade 10- Economics Group 1/Business Studies Group 1/ICT Group 1/Drama

Assessment 1 : Grade 9-Physics Group1 /Chemistry Group1/Biology Group1 /EVM Group1/Physical Education Group 1 & 2

Assessment 1 : Grade 10- Physics group 2 , Group 4/Chemistry Group 2/Biology Group  2/Physical Education

Assessment 1 : Grade 9- Economics Group 1/Business Studies Group 1/ICT Group 1/Geography/Drama

Friday, May 27, 2016

Saturday, May 28, 2016

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Friday, May 20, 2016

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Wednesday, May 18, 2016

Monday, May 23, 2016

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016

Wednesday, May 25, 2016



WEEK 46 Monday, May 30, 2016

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Musical Fusion by IGCSE students

Week Date Jun.16
WEEK 46 

CONTD Wednesday, June 01, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 commences

Thursday, June 02, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 continues

Friday, June 03, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 continues
Saturday, June 04, 2016 PTM FOR GRADES 9 & 10 FROM 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

Sunday, June 05, 2016

WEEK 47 Monday, June 06, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE  Grade 10 batch March 2017 commences

Tuesday, June 07, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Wednesday, June 08, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Thursday, June 09, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Friday, June 10, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues
Saturday, June 11, 2016 School closes for Teachers for the Summer Break

Sunday, June 12, 2016

WEEK 48 Monday.June 13,2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Tuesday , June 14 , 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Wednesday ,June 15,2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Thursday , June 16 , 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Friday,June 17,2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues

Saturday, June 18, 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 continues
Sunday, June 19, 2016

Monday , June 20 , 2016 Summer Intership for IGCSE Grade 10 batch June 2016 & March 2017 concludes


